0Bonus 

Business Promo  0  0 0

Books & Periodic  0  0 0

0Production Incentive

Exgratia  3360

Society Contribution
Society Loan Dedn

Notice Pay Dedn
 0
 0

0

Other Dedn  0

Arrear

2658Gross Deduction : 32982 35338Gross Salary  :

NET SALARY : 30324 

Amount in Words:Rs.Thirty Thousand Three Hundred Twenty-Four  Only

Checked By Authorised By Received By

This is a system generated statement and does not require any signature.

GELTEC PVT. LTD.
Yadavanahalli Attibele 562107

Branch:BANGALORE           

Payslip for the Month of: Dec-24

Emp Name:-MANJUNATH NARAGUNDA .

[...]

Bonus 

Business Promo  0  0 0

Books & Periodic  0  0 0

0Production Incentive

Exgratia  3368

Society Contribution
Society Loan Dedn

Notice Pay Dedn
 0
 0

0

Other Dedn  0

Arrear

2930Gross Deduction : 33058 35338Gross Salary  :

NET SALARY : 30128 

Amount in Words:Rs.Thirty Thousand One Hundred Twenty-Eight  Only

Checked By Authorised By Received By

This is a system generated statement and does not require any signature.

GELTEC PVT. LTD.
Yadavanahalli Attibele 562107

Branch:BANGALORE           

Payslip for the Month of: Jan-25

Emp Name:-MANJUNATH NARAGUNDA .

[...]

0Bonus 

Business Promo  0  0 0

Books & Periodic  0  0 0

0Production Incentive

Exgratia  0

Society Contribution
Society Loan Dedn

Notice Pay Dedn
 0
 0

0

Other Dedn  0

Arrear

3049Gross Deduction : 35338 35338Gross Salary  :

NET SALARY : 32289 

Amount in Words:Rs.Thirty-Two Thousand Two Hundred Eighty-Nine  Only

Checked By Authorised By Received By

This is a system generated statement and does not require any signature.